TRAIL DEL MANDRIANO
TIVOLI (RM) 2 Maggio 2015

www.mariomoretti.it

CLASSIFICA GENERALE KM 66

Pos. ;7\; Cognome Nome Cat. Societa tempo
1 1 |Ficorilli Diego M35 |ASD GP Runners Sulmona 08:10:57
2 2 |Esposito Giuseppe M35 |Parks Trail Promotion 08:11:00
3 3 |Fabbrini Paolo M35 |team Tecnica 08:26:16
4 4 |Lilla Archimede M45 |GSA CAI Sora 08:33:45
5 5 |Pompili Alessandro M40 [ecomaratona dei monti cimini 08:34:33
6 6 |Scifoni Stefano TM23|SS Lazio Atletica 08:45:04
7 7 |Nascimben Simone pietro M50 |Podistica Solidarieta 09:09:03
8 8 |Belardini Gianluca M40 |Amatori Velletri 09:18:46
9 9 |Salvo Radduso Filippo M45 |Atletica Tusculum RS 001 09:29:39
10 | 10 |Paniccia Giancarlo M55 [new physical center 90 09:42:10
11 | 11 |Filardi Francesco maria | M45 |new physical center 90 09:42:10
i2 | 12 |Schiro’ Corrado M50 |LBM Sport Team 09:42:19
13 | 13 |Paloni Luca M35 [Podistica Solidarieta 09:46:56
14 | 14 |Galfione Domenico M60 |Carignano run 09:59:37
15 | 15 |Piccioni Franco M50 [Podistica Solidarieta 09:59:52
16 | 16 |Bozza Carlo M50 |Cat Sport Roma 10:00:13
17 1 |Sortino Valeria F35 [Podistica Solidarieta 10:05:40
18 | 17 |Belardinilli Antonio M45 [Uisp Roma 10:10:41
19 | 18 |Testa Maurizio TM23|Atl. Aurora Segni 10:19:33
20 | 19 |Vicini Mauro M45 |athlion Roma 10:19:49
21 | 20 |Costalunga Fabrizio M45 |Atletica Tusculum RS 001 10:21:18
22 2 [Mozo Laura flores F35 |filippide runners team 10:21:20
23 | 21 |Golvelli Giovanni M65 [Podistica Solidarieta 10:28:06
24 | 22 |Capriotti Andrea M35 |Uisp Roma 10:38:24
25 3 |Franzone Giuseppina F50 |Filippide Montesilvano 10:50:39
26 | 23 |Onelli Augusto M45 [Plus Ultra 10:51:15
27 | 24 |Corrado Stefano M45 |Plus Ultra 10:51:15
28 | 25 |Grisorio Vincenzo M40 [Amatori Villa Pamphili 10:58:07
29 | 26 |Galieni Silvestro M60 |ASD Atletica Vita 11:05:56
30 | 27 [Lamia Francesco M50 |[Trail dei due laghi 11:05:56
31 | 28 |Zambon Roberto M45 |Cat Sport Roma 11:11:49
32 | 29 |Micozzi Giuliano M45 |Cat Sport Roma 11:11:51
33 | 30 |Cestra Vincenzo M40 |Atletica Sabaudia 11:12:22
34 | 31 |Turi Omar M35 |Dimensione Verticale 11:17:01
35 | 32 |Stravato Marco M50 [Podistica Solidarieta 11:18:47
36 | 33 [Minuto Angelo M45 [A.s.d. zona olimpica team 11:21:17
37 | 34 |Trisolini Luca M35 |libertas ellera 11:21:21
38 | 35 [|Perrone Capano Marco M55 |Podistica Solidarieta 11:23:57
39 | 36 [Laurenzano Antonio M40 (l.a.0. gym club 11:26:34
40 | 37 |[Torelli Giovanni Battista | M60 |Road Runners Club Roma 11:27:51
41 | 38 |[lacovacci Mario M50 |Villa de sanctis 11:38:12
42 | 39 |[Capria Simone M35 |Atl. Monterotondo Srl 11:41:05
43 | 40 |Zuccarino Enrico M40 [LBM Sport Team 11:41:14
44 | 41 |Lucente Luca Maria M55 |Filippide Montesilvano 11:42:10




45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72

42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49
50
51
52

53
54

10
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62

Sanges
Cipressini
Sensini
Venturi
Leva

Di Giorgio
levoli
Felizioli
Lysyk
Clini
Sergola
Tuozzolo
Bartolini
Pelliconi
Scifoni
Ciarla
Truzzi
Imperi

Di benedetto
Amendola
Lonigro
Sterpone
Reali

Di Pastena
Bevacqua
Guidobaldi
Cirilli
Golvelli

Florence
Marcello
Fabio
Danilo
Giovanni Luca
Giuseppe
Filomena
Fabrizio
Oksana
Filippo
Maria Rita
Giovanni
Antonio
Luca
Adriano
Alberta
Stefano
Pietro paolo
Maria concetta
Barbara
Enrico
Pietro
Paolo
Vincenzo
Valerio
Massimo

Pietro
Ettore
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M50
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ASD Spirito Trall

La Primula Bianca
Am. Podistica Terni
Am. Podistica Terni
Siena runners
Podistica Solidarieta
world Truck Team
Juvenia 2000
Podistica Solidarieta
Collemar-athon club
Am. Podistica Terni
Collemar-athon club
LBM Sport Team
Top runners castelli romani
LBM Sport Team
Amatori Velletri

Atl. Virgiliano
ecomaratona dei monti cimini
Podistica Solidarieta
Amatori Velletri
Amatori Velletri
Amatori Velletri
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Tiburtina
roma ecomaratona
roma ecomaratona

Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta

11:42:55
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11:59:09
12:00:05
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12:17:26
12:22:51
12:23:22
12:26:15
12:32:41
13:05:55
13:18:45
13:25:03
13:25:05
13:25:10
13:25:19
13:25:44
13:43:08
13:43:14
13:43:25
13:43:29
13:50:26
13:51:14




CLASSIFICA GENERALE KM 21

Pos. I\Ijl;)vfl Cognome Nome Cat. Societa tempo
1 1 |Desideri Luca TM23|Tibur Ecotrail 01:28:53
2 2 |Delle monache Federico M35 [A.s.d. zona olimpica team 01:30:01
3 3 |Nicolini Marco TM23 |forhans team 01:30:27
4 4 |Barone Gianni M45 [SDS L'Aquila 01:34:36
5 5 |Giangrande Domenico M40 |Atletica Venafro 01:34:36
6 6 |Moukhlis Moussa TM23|ASD | Bitlossi 01:34:42
7 7 |Zanetti Cristian M40 |asd guida sicura 01:35:15
8 8 |Comina Fabio M35 [Atl. Acquacetosa 01:35:52
9 9 |Cavola Damiano M35 |Running Club Lariano 01:38:22
10 | 10 |Librandi Francesco M40 |ecomaratona dei monti cimini 01:38:55
11 | 11 |Costantini Silvestro M50 |Podistica Solidarieta 01:39:12
12 | 12 |Viani Roberto M35 |Olimpia Flamina 01:41:36
13 | 13 |Zanetti Massimiliano M45 |asd guida sicura 01:42:58
14 | 14 |Pallini Carlo M45 |Uisp Roma 01:43:14
15 | 15 |Tolomei Giovanni M45 |Sabina Marathon Club 01:43:24
16 | 16 |Tripiciano Dario M50 [Sabina Marathon Club 01:44:23
17 | 17 |Lando Michele M35 |Libero 01:44:42
18 | 18 |Tagliaferri Danilo M35 [Sabina Marathon Club 01:44:57
19 | 19 |Tanda Fabrizio M35 [filippide runners team 01:46:16
20 | 20 |Alessandrini Maurizio M45 |Atl. Palombara 01:48:12
21 | 21 |Rugolo Andrea M45 [Tibur Ecotrail 01:50:04
22 | 22 |Gammarino Francesco M45 |Podistica Solidarieta 01:50:14
23 | 23 |Baldassarre Gianni TM23|Podistica Luco dei marsi 01:50:16
24 | 24 |Falcone Mauro M45 |Atl. Carsoli 01:50:57
25 | 25 |Guerra Stefano M50 |Cat Sport Roma 01:51:30
26 | 26 |Cataldi Simone M50 |Podistica 2007 01:52:26
27 | 27 |Petracchini Francesco M35 |Sabina Marathon Club 01:52:31
28 | 28 |Testarmata Martina TF23 | Tibur Ecotralil 01:52:37
29 | 29 |Giovannangeli Cristiano M40 |Podistica Solidarieta 01:52:46
30 | 30 [Pierdet Francois M45 |sky Runners AQ 01:53:28
31 | 31 |De Angelis Fabio M55 |K42 Groupama 01:54:45
32 | 32 |Chiarelli Massimo M40 |Amici dello Sport Jesi 01:54:47
33 | 33 |Rosa Gianluca M40 |Happy Runner Roma 01:55:07
34 | 34 [Luison Gianluca M35 |Centro Fitness Montello 01:55:25
35 | 35 |[Cinelli Marco M45 |Uisp Roma 01:55:50
36 | 36 |Roscioli Fabiano M45 |Pod. Alsium Ladispoli 01:55:56
37 1 |Berni Rosella F55 |Polisportiva Oriolo 01:56:00
38 | 37 |[Spadaro Stefano M40 [Road Runners Club Roma 01:56:56
39 | 38 |Nitoglia Sestilio M55 |Atl. Carsoli 01:57:05
40 2 |Caisaletin Nelly F35 |GS Lital 01:57:47
41 3 [Cignitti Camilla TF23 |Libero 01:58:05
42 | 39 |Droghini Sauro M55 |GP Lucrezia Pesaro 02:00:09
43 | 40 |Bonarrigo Marco M50 [Cat Sport Roma 02:00:10
44 | 41 |Rodriguez V. Jose Antonio M50 [filippide runners team 02:00:38
45 | 42 |Silvioli Daniele M50 |LBM Sport Team 02:01:01
46 | 43 |Rughetti Giampiero M40 [Sabina Marathon Club 02:02:03
47 | 44 |Mastripieri Sisto M40 [Amatori Castelfusano 02:02:34
48 | 45 |Gentile Massimo M40 [Podistica Solidarieta 02:02:41
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Villani
Contento corredor
Carrarini
Acinapura
Fornari
Rocchi
Storchi
Amati
Bacchiocchi
Sperandii
Maxia
Mostacci
Dell'aquila
Centurion aznaran
De franceschi
Bellucci
Cassanese
Calvelli
Montagna
Mastroleo
Lungarini
Monteferri
Aureli
D'amato
Semprini
Gracili

Del Ciello
Med
Casella
Rodorigo
Genovese
Portanova
Morlupi
Civita

Piva
Timperi
Strappaveccia
Leopardi
Levi
Pompei
Nisi
Pandolfi
Gizzi

Bucci
Avallone
Ucci
Credentino
Aluigi
Ticconi
Moccia
Berardini
Colangelo
Abbaffati

Emanuele
Sara helena
Massimiliano
Gian Nicola
Antonella
Roberto
Andrea
Simone
Mauro
Fiorenza
Roberto
Costantino
Filippo
Carlos alberto
Maurizio
Stefano
Luigi
Antonio
Nicola
Giovanni
Carlo
Mauro
Ferdinando
David
Roberto
Pietro
Luciano
Lucio
Filippo
Marco

Meri

Agela
Alessandro
Paolo
Gabriele
Francesco
Sandro
Paolo
Davide
Massimo
Francesco
Sandro
Rita
Sabina
Carlo
Chiara
Stefano
Emo
Cristina
Giuseppe
Claudio
Elvezia
Katiuscia
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M55
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M40
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M55
M45
M55
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M45
M55
M50
M55
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M50
M55
M50
M50
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TM23
F35
F50
M40
M50
M45
M45
M60
M45
M45
M45
M40
M65
F45
F40
M40
TF23
M45
M65
F45
TM23
M45
F35
TF23

Sabina Marathon Club
Cat Sport Roma

SS Lazio Atletica
Podistica Solidarieta
Atl. Palombara
Podistica Solidarieta
LBM Sport Team
Nettunia Air Soft
atletica novese
Runners cepagatti
Podistica Pomezia
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Beati gli ultimi

GS Bancari Romani
Podistica Solidarieta
ASD Morena Runners
Pfizer Italia Running Team
GS Bancari Romani
Tivoli Marathon
Calcaterra Sport
Running Club Lariano
Amatori Velletri

Astra Roma

Nettunia Air Soft
Marciatori Simbruini
GS Lital
Romaecomaratona
LBM Sport Team
Beati gli ultimi

Beati gli ultimi

LBM Sport Team
Ostia Runners Avis
Cat Sport Roma

LBM Sport Team

LBM Sport Team
Beati gli ultimi
Podistica Solidarieta
Uisp lazio sud est
Podistica Mare Roma
Uisp Roma

Podistica Solidarieta
ASD Atl. Banca Pesaro
Ostia Runners Avis
Uisp lazio sud est
Poligolfo Formia
Podistica Solidarieta
uisp roma

GP Lucrezia Pesaro
LBM Sport Team
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Running Club Lariano
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02:03:33
02:04:13
02:04:13
02:04:35
02:05:12
02:05:31
02:05:35
02:05:39
02:06:06
02:06:14
02:06:25
02:07:03
02:07:53
02:08:16
02:08:38
02:09:11
02:09:25
02:10:19
02:11:25
02:12:06
02:12:12
02:12:29
02:12:39
02:13:07
02:13:08
02:15:42
02:16:07
02:16:28
02:18:24
02:19:13
02:20:29
02:20:58
02:21:38
02:21:38
02:21:57
02:22:27
02:23:25
02:23:30
02:23:59
02:24:10
02:24:15
02:24:21
02:24:34
02:24:57
02:24:59
02:25:03
02:25:33
02:25:42
02:25:46
02:26:13
02:26:13
02:26:15
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16
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Galli
Spaventa
Amorfini
Ordonez Tacuri
Aquilini
Valentinetti
Salvatori
Fiorot
Monacelli
Volpi
Antonioni
Cirulli
Maso
Cremisi
Sobrino
Tanda
Peiffer
Balzotti
Tiberi

De angelis
Bianchetti

Zacchi
D'Ascenzo

Fabiola
Sandro
Gabriele
Angel Reynaldo
Massimo
Rodolfo
David
Davide
Patrizio
Enrico
Francesco
Alessandro
Luciano
lolanda
Gian paolo
Eugenio
Daniel
Rossano
Roberto
Fabrizio
Maria

Maurizio
Antonio

F35
M45
M60
M55
M60
M55
T™M23
TM23
M45
M45
M50
M40
M55
F45
M50
M65
M55
M40
M45
M40
F45

M50
M70

tiburunners
tiburunners

ASD Spirito Trall
Cat Sport Roma

Cat Sport Roma

Cat Sport Roma
Nettunia Air Soft
Nettunia Air Soft
LBM Sport Team
LBM Sport Team
Atletica Tusculum RS 001
Cat Sport Roma
Podistica Solidarieta
LBM Sport Team
LBM Sport Team
filippide runners team
Podistica Solidarieta
Atl. Palombara
Beati gli ultimi
Podistica Solidarieta
Podistica Solidarieta

Tibur Ecotrail
Podistica Tiburtina

02:26:40
02:26:45
02:27:29
02:28:05
02:28:07
02:28:22
02:29:49
02:29:55
02:31:11
02:31:14
02:32:39
02:33:58
02:34:42
02:36:01
02:36:34
02:37:06
02:40:14
02:43:44
02:59:16
03:06:19
03:06:19
03:28:23
03:30:36




